
iH
ga

aw
oa

aE
ttg

ra
g

KAEPASofia
FOR THE ENTIRE FAMILY

Women's and Children's High Top 
Leather Basketball Shoe

Women's and Children's 
Leather Tennis Shoe

with Tough Nylon Stitching Throughout and Pillar-Style Sole.

Woman's
Rog. Prko 40.00 V
Children's ■
R09. Prko 30.00 SPEQAL PRICE

and Women's Trainer for 
Casual Runner or Walker

reinforced nylon uppers with high mileage carbon rubber 
ompound outer sole.

Women's $ ^ £99
Rog. Price 30.00 
Men's
Reg. Price 30.00 SPECIAL PRICE

with tough nylon stitching throughout and a high quality optimum 
abrasion—index rated rubber sole.

Women's C ^ ^%99
Reg. Price 58.00 ^ ■ mm

Children's ■ ^
Reg. Price 38,00 SPEOAL PRICE

Women's Aerobic 
Exercise Shoe
in White Leather with accenting blue or red trim.

Women's 
Reg. Price 40.00

99
SPEOAL PRICE
*24

Men's Nylon and 
Leather Court Shoe

a dual density poryurethane sole.

*24"
SPEOAL PRICE

Men's
Reg. Price 48.00

Men's Indoor Court Shoe
with unique "grid" sole pattern, with suede 
trimmed nylon mesh upper.

Men's 4

Reg. Price 35.00
SPEOAL PRICE
1799

* Some are slightly blemished

THE SHOE OUTLET
1673 Briarcrest 
Ardan Crossing

Sale Hours 
Thurs. 9 to 9 

Fri &c Sat 9 to 6 
Sun. 12 to 5
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Around town
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Westminster Presbyterian Church:
“The World at Your Door” conference will begin Friday at 7

■■■■■Pi ■■■pp ■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■I
elude the Rev. Terry Traylor, Ted Elder and William Williams. The 
conference will be held in Westminster Presbyterian Church at 3S33

facilities are available. For more

Office of Cooperative Education:
Walt Disney World in Florida will have an information session 

for students majoring in journalism, speech communication, theater 
arts, management, marketing, and recreation and parks who are in
terested in working for one semester only in summer or fall, 198b in 
internship positions. Students in the above majors must attend the 
information session in 110 Harrington at 0:30 p.m. Thursday, to be 
eligible to interview for the internship positions on Friday. Additio
nal details of the Walt Disney World College Program may be ob
tained in the co-op office in 107 Harrington Tower.

Student Financial Awareness Week:

ttons
tea

man-
dal aid counselors are available to answer questions.

MSC College Bowl:
MSC College Bowl announces its faculty/staff tournament, Sat

urday in 302 and 308 Rudder. Checkdn is at 12:30 p.m., with the 
tournament beginning at I p.m. All Texas ABcM faculty and staff are 
eligible to participate. Any student that participated in the fall stu
dent tournament can pick up his certificate in the College Bowl cubi
cle in 216 MSC. For more informaion call the College Bowl, 845- 
1515.

TAMU Horseman’s Association and the 
Brazos Association for Classical Horse

manship:
A dressage clime will be held Saturday and Sunday from 8 a.m. 

to 6 p.m. at the Louis Pearce Pavilion. Sarah Pape, a noted trainer 
and judge, will be the clinician. The event is open to the public to at
tend fa $2 donation is requested from auditors). A special lecture 
and demonstration on training the dressage horse will be held Satur
day at 10 a.m.

Recreation and Parks:
A “camp day" will be held Monday from 9:30 a.m. to 4 p.m. m 

226-231 MSC. Interviews will be held with camp owners and direc
tors for summer jobs. This year 40 camps will be represented as well 
as one national park concessionaire from Colorado.

Mow Your Choice 
Char Broiled or 

. _ Flame Broiled

$3.09

Selection Of Steaks In 
Town!
Thursday Might Specials 
4-10 pm

Chicken Fried Steak
• Cream Gravy
• Your Choice of Potato
• Texas Toast

$6.99
17 oz. Choice Broiled Sirloin'
• Sauteed Mushrooms
• Your Choice Potato
• Texas Toast

'sstern sxzzx,x*r
STEAK KOtXSE
1701 South Texas Ave.

Next to Rodeway Inn-Bryan

Open Sundiy-Thundijf 
11 a.m.-10 p.m. 

Friday and Saturday 
11 a.m.-11 p.m. 

779-2822
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Official
Tanning Center

of the

The Original.

Perfect Tan
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Miss Texas A&M Ragent Po«t Oak Square, Harvty Road
764-2771

GOING SHOPPING? 
Check the ads

in The Battalion
for the best buys!

>lc
l(

New Shipment of Diamonds 
direct from New York

Never a sale Just the best prices!

We have just received a new shipment
of high quality loose diamonds.
We can sell loose diamonds to you for less
because we buy direct! Here is a partial listing
of our stones and great prices. We have many more in sto<

$
$

¥
$

r ROUND
Compare Our

At Price
4.36 carats 28,500.00 $15,957.00
3.00 carats 29,000.00 14,925.00
2.16 carats 7,500.00 5,225.00
2.04 carats 12,700.00 7,980.00
2.04 carats 13,500.00 6,665.00
2.02 carats 12,500.00 7,850.00
1.86 carats 10,900.00 5,225.00
1.76 carats 4,500.00 2,875.00
1.57 carats 5,500.00 3,575.00
1.55 carats 6,900.00 3,875.00
1.54 carats 6,500.00 3,675.00
1.41 carats 6,500.00 3,475.00
1.33 carats 6,200.00 3,495.00
1.42 carats 6,100.00Sold 3.295.00
1.24 carats 3,300.00 1,775.00
1.10 carats 4,500.00 2,395.00
1.04 carats 4,700.00 2,825.00
1.09 carats 4,700.00 2,825.00
1.08 carats 3,900.00 2,795.00
1.07 carats 3,300.00 1,695.00
1.03 carats 3,700.00 1,950.00
1.03 carats 6,500.00 3,235.00
1.02 carats 4,90.00 2,695.00
1.01 carats 3,700.00 1,950.00
1.01 carats 3,500.00 1,850.00
1.01 carats 3,300.00 1,750.00
1.00 carats 4,100.00 2,075.00
1.00 carats 3,400.00Sold 1,850.00
1.00 carats 3,500.00 1,995.00
1.00 carats 4,000.00 2,095.00
.97 carats 3,500.00 1,975.00
.96 carats 3,400.00 1,950.00
.83 pts 2,400.00 1395.00
.82 pts 2,500.00 1,225.00
.81 pts 2,300.00 1,195.00
.81 pts 1,800.00Sold 995.00
.80 pts 2,900.00Sold 1,600.00
.79 pts 2,100.00 1,175.00
.76 pts 2,200.00 1,125.00
.75 pts 1,800.00 925.00
.71 pts 2,700.00 1,395.00
.70 pts 2,000.00 995.00
.66 pts 1,900.00 975.00
.65 pts 1,500.00 855.00
.65 pts 1,600.00 815.00
.63 pts 1,500.00 825.00
.63.pts 1,475.00 760.00
.62 pts 1,900.00 975.00
.62 pts 1,900.00 975.00
.62 pts 1,500.00 750.00
.61 pts 1,500.00 775.00
.60 pts 1,500.00 750.00
.60 pts 1,500.00 750.00
.59 pts 1,900.00 930.00
.58 pts 1,550.00 745.00
.58 pts 1,700.00 850.00
.57 pts 1,400.00 750.00
.55 pts 1,675.00 865.00
.55 pts 1,300.00 685.00

ROUND
Compare Our

At Price
.54 pts 1,300.00 695.00
.53 pts 1,690.00 845.00
.52 pts 1,700.00 795.00
.52 pts 1,700.00 820.00
.51 pts 1,300.00 695.00
.51 pts 1,300.00 650.00
.50 pts 1,500.00 770.00
.49 pts 1,600.00 795.00
.48 pts 1,600.00 735.00
.47 pts 1,700.00 695.00
.46 pts 1,150.00 595.00
.46 pts 1,100.00 585.00
.46 pts 1,100.00 585.00
.45 pts 1,100.00 520.00
.44 pts 1,100.00 660.00
.42 pts 600.00 300.00
.27 pts 550.00 270.00
.26 pts 525.00 265.00
.25 pts 495.00 235.00
.23 pts 470.00 230.00
.22 pts 350.00 190.00
.22 pts 435.00 225.00
.21 pts 415.00 215.00
.21 pts 395.00 195.00
.20 pts 380.00 175.00
.20 pts 380.00 205.00
.19 pts 295.00 165.00
.18 pts 285.00 135.00
.17 pts 235.00 125.00
,16 pts 225.00 118.00
.15 pts 195.00 111.00
.14 pts 175.00 95.00
.13 pts 165.00 88.00
.12 pts 160.00 82.00
.10 pts 125.00 63.00
.08 pts 95.00 41.00
.07 pts 75.00 38.00
.06 pts 70.00 33.00
.05 pts 60.00 29.95

MARQUISE
6.14 caratsSold(price on request,
2.45 carats 
1.52 carats
1.46 carats 
1.10 carats 
.85 pts
.55 pts 
.40 pts 
.39 pts 
.37 pts 
.35 pts 
.33 pts 
.30 pts 
.27 pts 
.18 pts

17,500.00
5,500.00
6,000.00
6,500.00
4,200.00Sold
1,700.00
695.00
895.00
895.00Sold
845.00
695.00
650.00
625.00
375.00

no phone calls please)
$8,975.00

2,750.00
3,750.00
3,195.00
2,275.00

895.00
325.00
465.00
450.00
425.00
395.00
365.00
335.00
195.00

HEART
Compare

At
Our

Price
.10 pts 185.00 90.00

OVAL
Compare

At
Our

Price
.83 pts 
.78 pts 
.71 pts 
.71 pts

3,500.00
3,400.00
2,900.00
2,900.00

$1,735.00
1,650.00
1,495.00
1,495.00

.63 pts 1,400.00 895.00

.45 pts 775.00 425.00

.44 pts 785.00 335.00

.38 pts 675.00 285.00

.32 pts 480.00 240.00

.30 pts 425.00 225.00

.28 pts 420.00 210.00

.27 pts 395.00 200.00

.25 pts 375.00 195.00

MODIFIED RADIANT 1
Compare Our

At Price
3.01 carats 22,000.00Sold $11,350.00
2.01 carats 7,700.00 4,175.00
1.47 carats 6,200.00 3,300.00
1.03 carats 5,000.00 2,600.00
.93 pts 3,750.00 1,945.00
.42 pts 1,900.00 975.00
.35 pts 1,250.00 635.00

EMERALD
Compare Our

At Price
3.14 carats 19,500.00 $11,225.00
2.00 carats 14,000.00Sold 6,900
1.04 carats 3,700.00 1,925.00

PEAR
Compare Our

At Price
1.99 carats 12,500.00 $7,125.00
1.59 carats 6,200.00 3,175.00
1.17 carats 4,800.00 2,350.00
78 pts 2900.00 1750.00
.62 pts 2,700 1,750.00
.54 pts 2,300 1,395.00
.47 pts 1,900 1,195.00
.46 pts 1,250 1,050.00

Gold Coin Jewelry, Diamond Jewelry, 14K Gold Chains, Silver Beads, Silver Chains.
We also have Jewelry set with Opals, Sapphires, Emeralds, Rubies, Blue Topaz and Amethyst.

—------ T j — V >*"- y E p f ^
Bryan Store Hours: I I> , / * ^ . | J ■ —^ B f ^

Mon.-Fri. 9:30-5 
Sat. 9:30-3 404 University Dr. East • College Station • 846-8905 3202 A. Texas • Bryan • 779-7662

Ibmi
Since 1958. One of Texas’ Oldest Rare Coin Dealers

College Station Store Hours: 
Mon.-Fri. 9-5:30 

Sat. 9-3 
Next to Cenare
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Basket Sensfc
®rs old

will be in the MSC

February 12&13 

from 9-5
with Valentine Gifts 

your special someone.

eenanev?!Problem Pregnane)
we listen, we care, we help 
Free pregnancy tests i |par'-sha. 
concerned counselors

Ellioti 
j Icqueli 

resident

Brazos Valley the sou t

Crisis Pregnancy Servicej|state

We re local!

1301 Memorial Dr.
24 hr. Hotline 11 

823-CARE
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YOU CANT
.. and no legitimate speed reading coiitsf 
can promise that you'll finish novels Mff 
than a speeding bullet! Butyoucanincrasi 
your reading speed up to five times wittioit 
sacrificing comprehension.

Our Breakthrough Rapid Reading put 
gram can help you read textbooks, mil 
journals, novels—anything faster & ran 
efficiently If that sounds good to you, callus

EDUCATION Al 
CENTER LTD.

TEST PWPAPATKX SPECIALISTS SMCE IBM

707 Texas Ave. 
College Station, TX 77840 

696-3196 
696-PREP


