

Page 16/The Battalion/Thursday, February 13, 1986

Westminster Presbyterian Church:

Around town

"The World at Your Door" conference will begin Friday at 7 p.m. with workshops and presentations from 8:30 a.m. to 2:45 p.m. Saturday and worship service at 11 a m. Sunday. Speakers will in-clude the Rev. Terry Traylor, Ted Elder and William Williams. The conference will be held in Westminster Presbyterian Church at 3333 Oak Ridge Drive in Bryan. Nursery facilities are available. For more information call 268-4284 after 5:30 p.m.

Office of Cooperative Education:

Walt Disney World in Florida will have an information session Walt Disney World in Florida will have an information session for students majoring in journalism, speech communication, theater arts, management, marketing, and recreation and parks who are in-terested in working for one semester only in summer or fall, 1986 in internship positions. Students in the above majors must attend the information session in 110 Harrington at 6:30 p.m. Thursday, to be eligible to interview for the internship positions on Friday. Additio-nal details of the Walt Disney World College Program may be ob-tained in the co-op office in 107 Harrington Tower.

Student Financial Awareness Week:

Financial aid and scholarship information along with applica-tions are available at the financial aid booth in the MSC lobby. Finan-cial aid counselors are available to answer questions.

MSC College Bowl:

MSC College Bowl announces its faculty/staff tournament, Sat-urday in 302 and 308 Rudder. Check-in is at 12:30 p.m., with the tournament beginning at 1 p.m. All Texas A&M faculty and staff are eligible to participate. Any student that participated in the fall stu-dent tournament can pick up his certificate in the College Bowl cubi-cle in 216 MSC. For more information call the College Bowl, 845-1515.

TAMU Horseman's Association and the Brazos Association for Classical Horsemanship:

A dressage clinic will be held Saturday and Sunday from 8 a.m. to 6 p.m. at the Louis Pearce Pavilion. Sarah Pape, a noted trainer and judge, will be the clinician. The event is open to the public to at-tend (a \$2 donation is requested from auditors). A special lecture and demonstration on training the dressage horse will be held Saturday at 10 a.m.

Recreation and Parks:

A "camp day" will be held Monday from 9:30 a.m. to 4 p.m. in 226-231 MSC. Interviews will be held with camp owners and direc-tors for summer jobs. This year 40 camps will be represented as well as one national park concessionaire from Colorado.



OPA

Our

οναι

90.00

Our

Basket Sense

with Valentine Gifts for

your special someone.

Problem Pregnancy?

we listen, we care, we help

alley

rned counselors

egnancy Service We're local! Memorial Dr. 4 hr. Hotline 823-CARE *****

will be in the MSC

February 12 & 13

from 9-5

Featuring The Finest Selection Of Steaks In

21.83

sto

С

blo

OP

Now Your Choice

New Shipment of Diamonds direct from New York Never a sale Just the best prices!

4.36 carats

3.00 carats

2.04 carats

28,500.00

29,000.00 7,500.00

12,700.00 13,500.00

We have just received a new shipment of high quality loose diamonds. We can sell loose diamonds to you for less because we buy direct! Here is a partial listing

of our stones and great prices. We have many more in stock.



00	1.86 carats	10,900.00	5,225.00	.50 pts	1,500.00	770.00	and a state of the second	At	Price		Free p
	1.76 carats	4,500.00	2,875.00	.49 pts	1,600.00	795.00	.83 pts	3,500.00	\$1,735.00		I I I I I I I I
100	1.57 carats	5,500.00	3,575.00	.48 pts	1,600.00	735.00	.78 pts	3,400.00	1,650.00		conceri
	1.55 carats	6,900.00	3,875.00	.47 pts	1,700.00	695.00	.71 pts	2,900.00	1,495.00		Brazos V
000	1.54 carats	6,500.00	3,675.00	.46 pts	1,150.00	595.00	.71 pts	2,900.00	1,495.00		
	1.41 carats	6,500.00	3,475.00	.46 pts	1,100.00	585.00	.63 pts	1,400.00	895.00	COOD	Crisis Pr
00	1.33 carats	6,200.00	3,495.00	.46 pts	1,100.00	585.00	.45 pts	775.00	425.00		
	1.42 carats	6,100.00Sold	3.295.00	.45 pts	1,100.00	520.00	.44 pts	785.00	335.00	(COOD)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
00	1.24 carats	3,300.00	1,775.00	.44 pts	1,100.00	660.00	.38 pts	675.00	285.00		1301
	1.10 carats	4,500.00	2,395.00 2,825.00	.42 pts	600.00	300.00	.32 pts	480.00	240.00	Calles	24
	1.04 carats	4,700.00	2,825.00	.27 pts	550.00	270.00	.30 pts	425.00	240.00 225.00		
	1.09 carats	4,700.00	2,825.00	.26 pts	525.00	265.00	.28 pts	420.00		000	
	1.08 carats	3,900.00	2,795.00	.25 pts	495.00	235.00		395.00	210.00		******
	1.07 carats	3,300.00	1,695.00	.23 pts	470.00	230.00		375.00	200.00	00	PROPERTY AND DESCRIPTION OF THE OWNER
	1.03 carats	3,700.00	1,950.00	.22 pts	350.00	190.00	.20 pts	375.00	195.00		
6263	1.03 carats	6,500.00	3,235.00	.22 pts	435.00	225.00	NAC	DIEIED D	A DIA NIT	00	
	1.02 carats	4,90.00	2,695.00	.21 pts	415.00	215.00	IVIC	DDIFIED R	ADIANI		
COMO I	1.01 carats	3,700.00	1,950.00	.21 pts	395.00	195.00				00	
	1.01 carats 1.01 carats	3,500.00 3,300.00	1,850.00	.20 pts	380.00	175.00		Compare	Our	1000	
00	1.00 carats	4,100.00	1,750.00 2,075.00	.20 pts	380.00	205.00		At	Price	00	TIMES
	1.00 carats	3,400.00Sold	1,850.00	.19 pts	295.00	165.00	3.01 carats	22,000.00Sold	\$11,350.00		
00	1.00 carats	3,500.00	1,995.00	.18 pts	285.00	135.00	2.01 carats		4,175.00		
	1.00 carats	4.000.00	2,095.00	.17 pts	235.00	125.00	1.47 carats			(633)	
and l	.97 carats	3,500.00	1,975.00	,16 pts	225.00	118.00	1.03 carats		3,300.00		
	.96 carats	3,400.00	1,950.00	.15 pts	195.00	111.00 95.00	.93 pts	3,750.00	2,600.00	(Calletter -	
00	.83 pts	2,400.00	1395.00	.14 pts	175.00	88.00	.42 pts	1,900.00	1,945.00		
	.82 pts	2,500.00	1,225.00	.13 pts	165.00	82.00	.35 pts	1,250.00	975.00	(66)	
	.81 pts	2,300.00	1,195.00	.12 pts	160.00 125.00	63.00	.55 pts	1,250.00	635.00		
	.81 pts	1,800.00Sold	995.00	.10 pts .08 pts	95.00	41.00	State Barrier	ENAEDA		(Č)	
	.80 pts	2,900.00Sold	1,600.00	.07 pts	75.00	38.00		EMERA			
	.79 pts	2,100.00	1,175.00	.06 pts	70.00	33.00				(2)	
	.76 pts	2,200.00	1,125.00	.05 pts	60.00	29.95		Compare	Our		10
	.75 pts	1,800.00	925.00	.00 pto	00.00	State of the second state of the	W	At	Price	(20)	T
	.71 pts	2,700.00	1,395.00		MADOLUCE		3.14 carats	19,500.00	the second se		(Com
	.70 pts	2,000.00	995.00		MARQUISE	王 公司的中国王的公司		14,000.00Sold	\$11,225.00	-	
	.66 pts	1,900.00	975.00				2.00 carats		6,900		
	.65 pts	1,500.00	855.00		Sold(price on request, no phone cal		1.04 carats	3,700.00	1,925.00		
	.65 pts .63 pts	1,600.00 1,500.00	815.00 825.00	2.45 carats		\$8,975.00	BARREN BARREN				
	.63 pts	1,475.00	760.00	1.52 carate		2,750.00	A REAL PROPERTY	PEAR			
~ .	.62 pts	1,900.00	975.00	1.46 carats		3,750.00	NELCOS AT A CALENCE			()	YO
	.62 pts	1,900.00	975.00	1.10 carate		3,195.00	- 1 A MARTIN	Compare	Our		and the start of the particular in the second second
	.62 pts	1,500.00	750.00	.85 pts	4,200.00Sold	2,275.00		At	Price		can promise the
	.61 pts	1,500.00	775.00	.55 pts	1,700.00	895.00	1.00 corato	12,500.00	\$7,125.00		than a speeding
	.60 pts	1,500.00	750.00	.40 pts	695.00	325.00	1.99 carats 1.59 carats	6,200.00	3,175.00	(00))	your reading sp
	.60 pts	1,500.00	750.00	.39 pts	895.00	465.00	and the second second second	4,800.00	2,350.00		sacrificing com
	.59 pts	1,900.00	930.00	.37 pts	895.00Sold	450.00	1.17 carats		1750.00	- CM	Our Breakth
	.58 pts	1,550.00	745.00	.35 pts	845.00	425.00	78 pts	2900.00	1,750.00		gram can help
	.58 pts	1,700.00	850.00	.33 pts	695.00	395.00	.62 pts	2,700	1,395.00	En l	journals, novel
	.57 pts	1,400.00	750.00	.30 pts	650.00	365.00	.54 pts	2,300	1,195.00		efficiently. If that
-	.55 pts	1,675.00	865.00	.27 pts	625.00	335.00	.47 pts	1,900	1.050.00	(2))	
Constant of the second	.55 pts	1,300.00	685.00	.18 pts	375.00	195.00	.46 pts	1,250	1,050.00		
The second s	Manager Street S		TO SCHULL PROVIDE AND ADDRESS OF	Statement of the statement of the			Sugar and sugar	State of the second	a demonstrative statement to make a second second	Contraction and the state	
Gold Coin Jowelry Diamond Jewelry 14K Gold Chains Silver Beads Silver Chains											

Gold Coin Jewelry, Diamond Jewelry, 14K Gold Chains, Silver Beads, Silver Chains. We also have Jewelry set with Opals, Sapphires, Emeralds, Rubies, Blue Topaz and Amethyst.

Bryan Store Hours: Mon.-Fri. 9:30-5 Sat. 9:30-3

Since 1958. One of Texas' Oldest Rare Coin Dealers

College Station Store Hours: Mon.-Fri. 9-5:30 Sat. 9-3 Next to Cenare

